



TRADITIONAL MEATBALLS - 0.5 OZ

Brand name: CASA DI BERTACCHI
Category: Meat/Poultry – Prepared/Processed
UPC: 00077552500166
MFG Item Number: 50016
GTIN: 00077552500166

Target market: United States
Language: EN

Identification

Information Provider GLN: 0049800000001
Information Provider Name: Rich Products Corporation
Brand Owner GLN: 0049800000001
Brand Owner Name: RICH PRODUCTS CORPORATION
Manufacturer GLN: 0049800000001
Manufacturer Name: Rich Products Corporation
Product type: CA
Is base unit: True
Is consumer unit: True
Is dispatch unit: True
Is invoice unit: True
Is orderable unit: True
Is variable weight item: False
Country of origin: US

Description

Short description: .5 OZ BEEF TRAD MTBL 2/5 LB
Functional name: MEATBALLS
Product description: TRADITIONAL MEATBALLS - 0.5 OZ
Additional description: 0.5-oz 100 beef meatball with a perfect blend of Italian cheese Italian bread crumbs and spices creating an authentic homemade flavor.
Preparation type: BAKE
Preparation instruction: For food safety, quality and thorough heating, please follow the instructions below. Keep frozen until ready to prepare. Cover frozen meatballs with sauce or gravy. Cover Container. Heat in your favorite sauce until product reaches an internal temperature of 165°F.
Serving suggestion: Add desired sauce and serve

Packaging and shipping

Effective date:	4/20/2021 12:00:00 AM
Last modified date:	4/20/2021 6:13:00 PM
Publication date:	4/20/2021 6:26:43 PM
Start availability date:	4/27/2012 5:00:00 AM
Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival:	45
Minimum trade item lifespan from production:	540
Non GTIN pallet hi:	10
Non GTIN pallet ti:	17
Inner pack:	2
Depth:	12in
Height:	7.35in
Width:	9.25in
Volume:	0.4721cu ft
Gross weight:	10.49lb
Net weight:	10lb
Storage handling temp max:	0F
Storage handling temp max:	0F
Storage handling temp min:	-10F
Storage handling temp min:	-10F
Individual unit max:	5lb

Ingredients and Nutrition

Ingredients

BEEF, WATER, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR), ONIONS, BREAD CRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, YEAST), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MALTODEXTRIN, ROMANO CHEESE (MADE FROM SHEEP'S MILK, SALT, ENZYME), DEHYDRATED ONIONS, SUGAR, PEPPER (BLACK AND WHITE), PARSLEY FLAKES, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, GRILL FLAVOR (FROM SUNFLOWER OIL), TURMERIC EXTRACT.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

PREPARED

Serving Size 100 G (100 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 276.373 kcal

	% Daily Value *
Cholesterol	51.283 mg
Sodium	543.195 mg
Carbohydrate	6.857 g
Sugar Alcohol	0.004 g
Protein	14.115 g

FAT 21.94 g

Potassium 324.075 mg

Dietary Fiber 1.859 g

Sugars 1.17 g

Vitamin A 9.136 IU

Vitamin C 0.525 mg

Calcium 40.462 mg

Iron 1.732 mg

Vitamin D 0.006 mcg

Thiamin-B1 0.035 mg

Riboflavin-B2 0.079 mg

Niacin 0.605 mg

Ash 2.867 g

Water 54.221 g

Nutrient basis quantity 100 g

*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

Nutrition Facts

PREPARED

Serving Size 6 Meatballs (85g/3oz) (85 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 230 kcal

	% Daily Value *
Cholesterol	45 mg
Sodium	460 mg
Carbohydrate	6 g
Protein	12 g

FAT 19 g 24 %

Potassium 280 mg 6 %

Dietary Fiber 2 g 6 %

Sugars 1 g

Calcium 30 mg 2 %

Iron 1.5 mg 8 %

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0 %

Nutrient basis quantity 85 g

*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivatives:	30
Eggs and their derivatives:	30
Fish and their derivatives:	30
Milk and it's derivatives:	CONTAINS
Nuts and their derivatives:	30
Peanuts and their derivatives:	30
Sesame Seeds and their derivatives:	30
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites and their derivatives:	CONTAINS
Soybeans and their derivatives:	CONTAINS
Mustard and it's derivatives:	30
Wheat and it's derivatives:	CONTAINS
other gluten containing grain and gluten containing grain products:	CONTAINS

Images and Documents



